

17.12.2024.

Present : Sh. Navjot Kwatra, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff through VC.

PF has not been filed.

Ld. counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment to comply with order dated 14.10.2024.

Put up on **05.03.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/17.12.2024