

JASWANT SINGH Vs. NARENDER SINGH

26.02.2026

Present : Sh. Navjot Kwatra, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Ld. counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment.

Put up on **27.04.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/26.02.2026